
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr. 

17 

2 

7 

10 

9 

4 

11 

12 

16 

18 

8 

5 

15 

6 

13 

3 

20 

19 

1 

14 

Name 
MSC-Schlüchtern 
SG Stern Fulda 
Mandel Motorsport 
Blaulicht Giessen Racing 
Mandel Motorsport 2 
audifreunde 
Exige Racing 
RWE 
GPLRACER-Kartfun2 
Micro Machines 
Spessarträuber 
Eightball 
Slalom Schwaben 
R.A.S.A. 
HESSISCH DYNAMITE RACING TEAM 
Easy Riders 
Bordsteinkommandanten 
SPORS audio Racing Team 
Die Erdmännchen 
GPLRACER-Kartfun 

Rnd. 

321 

321 

320 

320 

320 

320 

319 

318 

317 

317 

317 

317 

316 

315 

315 

314 

313 

312 

311 

311 

Gesamtzeit 

6:00:48.910 

6:00:59.631 

6:00:49.826 

6:01:15.900 

6:01:39.770 

6:01:54.175 

6:01:25.567 

6:01:24.547 

6:01:04.663 

6:01:12.108 

6:01:34.692 

6:01:48.631 

6:01:34.969 

6:01:12.205 

6:01:15.335 

6:01:17.582 

6:01:16.179 

6:01:17.998 

6:00:57.785 

6:01:17.259 

Diff. 

10.721 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

8 Runden 

9 Runden 

10 Runden 

10 Runden 

Beste Zeit 

1:04.156 

1:04.036 

1:04.216 

1:04.512 

1:04.616 

1:04.339 

1:04.521 

1:04.574 

1:04.414 

1:05.190 

1:05.132 

1:04.165 

1:04.659 

1:04.537 

1:04.692 

1:05.100 

1:04.951 

1:05.836 

1:05.000 

1:05.060 

In Rd. 

308 

310 

308 

151 

43 

276 

116 

30 

267 

143 

27 

277 

177 

67 

265 

37 

59 

170 

148 

120 

km/h 

58,246 

58,355 

58,191 

57,924 

57,831 

58,080 

57,916 

57,868 

58,012 

57,322 

57,373 

58,237 

57,792 

57,902 

57,763 

57,401 

57,533 

56,759 

57,489 

57,436 

 

Vorsprung 

10.721 

Ø km/h 

55,408 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:04.036 

km/h 

58,355 
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6-Stunden Rennen April 2014 
6-Stunden 

Rennen 

Rennen (6:00:00 Zeit) gestartet um 11:30:33 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

26.04.2014 11:30 


